List of hoxes

Concepts and Debates

1

Ul N

Different welfare regimes

Key policy debates and themes

Barriers and enablers to partnership working
Assets-based approaches

What is a profession?

Facts and Figures

O 0 NN Ul R W N =

_ = =
o= O

Health and social care in numbers

A very brief history of health and social care
Key features of health and social care

Recent history of health and social care
Health and social care across the UK

The Structure of Health and Social Care in England
The UK system in an international context
Adult social care cuts in numbers

Financial pressures on the NHS

Integrated care in the UK and beyond

NHS staff survey

Brexit and the international make-up of health

and social care staff

Key Sources

1
2
3

Paying for a care home
Struggling to achieve ‘parity of esteem’

Reablement ‘at a glance’

31
33
89
107
129

21
23
25
28
29
31
57
59
90
165
174

64
85
93



vi

[S2IN

O 0 NN O

10
11
12
13

THE SHORT GUIDE TO HEALTH AND SOCIAL CARE

Section 1 of the Care Act 2014

Tackling health inequalities and the social
determinants of health

Protected titles (Health and Care Professions Council)
Professionalising leadership in the NHS

The NHS Constitution

Nursing and Midwifery Council and General

Medical Council — Joint statement of professional values
Working together in new ways/roles

General management in the NHS

New models of care

Learning and development in adult social care

Voices of Experience

O 0 NN Ul R W N

_ e e e e
(S S S I (SR )

Health and social care in the headlines (2017—18)
NHS funding in the headlines

‘The unsuccessful privatisation of social care’
Personal health budgets

Care closer to home: the example of district nursing
The problem of focusing on deficits

Designing services from dominant perspectives
Being inspected

Ethics in practice

Professional and organisational culture

Patients, professionals and managers

Care as emotional labour

The first NHS baby

Independent living

Life before the welfare state

103
111

131
134
138
143

150
154
162
170

40

49

69

83
106
116
136
141
147
159
168
180
181
185



