## **List of boxes**

Concents and Dehates

OUI	icepts and benates	
1	Different welfare regimes	31
2	Key policy debates and themes	33
3	Barriers and enablers to partnership working	89
4	Assets-based approaches	107
5	What is a profession?	129
Fac	ts and Figures	
1	Health and social care in numbers	(
2	A very brief history of health and social care	2
3	Key features of health and social care	23
4	Recent history of health and social care	25
5	Health and social care across the UK	28
6	The Structure of Health and Social Care in England	29
7	The UK system in an international context	33
8	Adult social care cuts in numbers	57
9	Financial pressures on the NHS	59
10	Integrated care in the UK and beyond	90
11	NHS staff survey	165
12	Brexit and the international make-up of health	174
	and social care staff	
Key	Sources	
1	Paying for a care home	64
2	Struggling to achieve 'parity of esteem'	85
3	Reablement 'at a glance'	93

4	Section 1 of the Care Act 2014	103
5	Tackling health inequalities and the social	111
	determinants of health	
6	Protected titles (Health and Care Professions Council)	131
7	Professionalising leadership in the NHS	134
8	The NHS Constitution	138
9	Nursing and Midwifery Council and General	143
	Medical Council – Joint statement of professional values	
10	Working together in new ways/roles	150
11	General management in the NHS	154
12	New models of care	162
13	Learning and development in adult social care	170
Voic	es of Experience	
1	Health and social care in the headlines (2017–18)	3
2	NHS funding in the headlines	40
3	'The unsuccessful privatisation of social care'	49
4	Personal health budgets	69
5	Care closer to home: the example of district nursing	83
6	The problem of focusing on deficits	106
7	Designing services from dominant perspectives	116
8	Being inspected	136
9	Ethics in practice	141
10	Professional and organisational culture	147
11	Patients, professionals and managers	159
12	Care as emotional labour	168
13	The first NHS baby	180
14	Independent living	181
15	Life before the welfare state	185